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ESSEX COUNTY FISH HATCHERY - SPRING 1990 STOCKING LIST (con't)"

Schroon

Trout Brook

Schroon River

Rogers Brook

Spectacle Pond Brook

Paradox Lake (East Basin only)

St. Armand

Moose Pond
Saranac River

Cemetary Pond (Special Kids Fishing Area)
Ticonderoga

Putnam Creek
Trout Brook

BEagle Lake

Gooseneck Pond
LaChute River

Westport

Westport Reservoir
Hoisington Brook
Stacey Brook
Mullen Brook

Black River

wilisboro

North Branch Bogquet River
Boguet River

Cold Brook
Wilmington

W. Branch Ausable
White Brook

Red Brook -
Beaver Brook

Stevens Pond (Special Kids Fishing Area)

650 ST
1,500 BT
450 RT
300 ST
2,600 RT

1,050 ST

2,000 - 3,000 RT
700 BT
150 - 450 ST

850 ST
850 ST
750 BT
1,700 RT
1,500 BT
1,700 RT
1,000 = 3,000 RT

250 sT
400 sT
400 sT
250 sT
650 BT

1,250 sT

1,600 RT

+ 100 age 2 RT
650 ST ‘

f

150 age 2 RT
250 sT :

250 sT

300 sT

200 - 600 sT




